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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job?



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Approve approve opinion Approve approve opinion

2008 Feb 11-14 24 70 6 2004

2008 Jan 4-6 23 71 6 2004 Dec 5-8 41 50 9
2007 2004 Nov 7-10 41 52 7
2007 Dec 6-9 22 70 8 2004 Oct 11-14 40 51 9
2007 Nov 11-14 20 69 11 2004 Sep 13-15 41 52 7
2007 Oct 12-14 29 64 6 2004 Aug 9-11 40 52 8
2007 Oct 4-7 23 71 6 2004 Jul 8-11 40 53 7
2007 Sep 14-16 24 71 5 2004 Jun 3-6 41 52 7
2007 Aug 13-16 18 76 6



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Approve approve opinion Approve approve opinion

2001 May 10-14 49 34 17 1995 Jul 7-9



Q.2 (CONGRE2



28. Next, we'd like to get your overall opinion of some people in the news. As | read each name, please say if you
have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of these people






